
Swine Feeds

Pork Pusher Grower 14% 
High lysine complete feed. Can be fed as
both a grower and a finishing diet. 

Recommended for growing swine
from 60-120 pounds of body weight.

Guaranteed Analysis
Crude Protein (Min) 
Lysine (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min)        
Crude Fiber (Max)

13.0%
0.75%

2.0%
5.0%

..........................

.................

............

......................

Swine Grower 16% 
High lysine, high protein starter/grower
feed for growing swine. 

Recommended for growing swine
from 120 pounds of body weight to
market. 

Guaranteed Analysis
Crude Protein (Min) 
Lysine (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min)        
Crude Fiber (Max)

16.0%
0.86%

3.0%
5.0%

..........................

.................

............

......................

Pork Pusher Finisher 12% 
Lower protein finishing diet. 

Recommended for growing swine
from 120 pounds of body weight to
market. 

Guaranteed Analysis
Crude Protein (Min) 
Lysine (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min)        
Crude Fiber (Max)

12.0%
0.56%

2.0%
5.0%

..........................

.................

............

......................

Sow Gestation 2.75% 
Fully fortified feed for gestating sows.
Contains abundant vitamins and minerals to
meet the sow’s nutritional requirements.

Feed 4 pounds to sows with proper body
condition score. 
Feed 6-7 pounds to thin sows and 3-4
pounds to over-conditioned sows.

Guaranteed Analysis
Crude Protein (Min) 
Lysine (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min)        
Crude Fiber (Max)

2.75%
0.70%
2.75%

6.0%

..........................

.................

............

....................

Sow Lactation 18.5%
High lysine, high protein feed to meet the
nutritional requirements of lactating sows. 

Start at 7-10 pounds per day the week following
parturition. 
Feed ad lib (goal = 12-15 pounds, 10 pound
minimum).

Guaranteed Analysis
Crude Protein (Min) 
Lysine (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min)        
Crude Fiber (Max)

18.5%
1.1%

2.5%
6.0%

..............................

.................

............

......................


