# Swine Feeds





# Pork Pusher Grower 14%

High lysine complete feed. Can be fed as both a grower and a finishing diet.

 Recommended for growing swine from 60-120 pounds of body weight.

Guaran	teed	Anal	lysis
--------	------	------	-------

Crude Protein (Min)	13.0%
Lysine (Min.)	0.75%
Crude Fat (Min)	2.0%
Crude Fiber (Max)	5.0%



#### Swine Grower 16%

High lysine, high protein starter/grower feed for growing swine.

 Recommended for growing swine from 120 pounds of body weight to market.

# **Guaranteed Analysis**

Crude Protein (Min)	16.0%
Lysine (Min.)	0.86%
Crude Fat (Min)	3.0%
Crude Fiber (Max)	5.0%



#### Pork Pusher Finisher 12%

Lower protein finishing diet.

 Recommended for growing swine from 120 pounds of body weight to market.

# **Guaranteed Analysis**

Crude Protein (Min)	12.0%
Lysine (Min.)	0.56%
Crude Fat (Min)	2.0%
Crude Fiber (Max)	5.0%



# Sow Gestation 2.75%

Fully fortified feed for gestating sows. Contains abundant vitamins and minerals to meet the sow's nutritional requirements.

- Feed 4 pounds to sows with proper body condition score.
- Feed 6-7 pounds to thin sows and 3-4 pounds to over-conditioned sows.

# **Guaranteed Analysis**

Crude Protein (Min)	2.75%
Lysine (Min.)	0.70%
Crude Fat (Min)	2.75%
Crude Fiber (Max)	6.0%



# Sow Lactation 18.5%

High lysine, high protein feed to meet the nutritional requirements of lactating sows.

- Start at 7-10 pounds per day the week following parturition.
- Feed ad lib (goal = 12-15 pounds, 10 pound minimum).

# **Guaranteed Analysis**

Crude Protein (Min)	18.5%
Lysine (Min.)	1.1%
Crude Fat (Min)	2.5%
Crude Fiber (Max)	6.0%